First Quarter $17.67 $13.56
Second Quarter 27.27 16.70
Third Quarter 28.56 23.20
Fourth Quarter (through October 29, 2003) 31.82 27.40

Fiscal Year Ended December 31, 2002
First Quarter $17.85 $13.09
Second Quarter 18.50 13.00
Third Quarter 16.99 13.00
Fourth Quarter 17.00 13.10

Fiscal Year Ended December 31, 2001
First Quarter $13.00 $ 9.41
Second Quarter 17.85 10.25
Third Quarter 14.00 7.49
Fourth Quarter 14.50 7.83

On October 29, 2003, the closing price for our common stock on the Nasdaq National Market was $31.82. As of October 29, 2003, there
were approximately 31 holders of record of our common stock.

18

Edgar Filing: TECHNICAL OLYMPIC USA INC - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 28

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION

The following table sets forth our consolidated capitalization as of September 30, 2003.

Our capitalization is presented:

� on an actual basis; and

� as adjusted to reflect the application of the estimated net proceeds to be received by us from this offering.

You should read this table in conjunction with �Selected Financial Data� included elsewhere in this prospectus and our consolidated financial
statements and the related notes included elsewhere in this prospectus.

As of September 30, 2003

Actual As Adjusted

(Dollars in thousands)
Cash and cash equivalents:
Unrestricted $ 41,849 $ 53,649
Restricted(1) 51,763 51,763

Total cash and cash equivalents $ 93,612 $ 105,412

Debt:
Revolving credit facility(2) 45,000 �
9% Senior Notes(3) 300,000 300,000
10 3/8% Senior Subordinated Notes(3) 185,000 185,000
Other(4) 6,836 6,836

Total homebuilding borrowings 536,836 491,836
Financial services borrowings(5) 42,374 42,374

Total borrowings(6) 579,210 534,210
Equity:
Common stock $.01 par value (67,000,000 shares authorized;
27,889,036 shares issued and outstanding, actual and 29,889,036
shares issued and outstanding, as adjusted) 279 299
Additional paid-in capital 322,560 379,340
Retained earnings 144,904 144,904

Total stockholders� equity 467,743 524,543

Total capitalization $1,046,953 $1,058,753

(1) Represents deposits held in escrow by our title subsidiaries pursuant to purchase contracts or as required by law and compensating
balances under letters of credit.

(2) As of October 29, 2003, we had approximately $85.0 million outstanding under our revolving credit facility.

(3) Excludes the original issue discount in the aggregate of $5.2 million, associated with sales of the 9% Senior Notes during February 2003
and the 10 3/8% Senior Subordinated Notes during April 2003.

Edgar Filing: TECHNICAL OLYMPIC USA INC - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 29

(4) Represents primarily construction and homesite loans from financial institutions.